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NORTHERN RODEO ASSOCIATION

Bareback
KC France
Sylvan LaCross

Sr Mens Breakaway

Les Haugen
Darryl Crowley

Saddle Bronc
Wyatt Hurst
Brett Burman

Chase Casterline
Cody Miller

Bull Riding
Andrew Smith

Steer Wrestling
Michael Gollaher
Casey Olson
Ross Mosher
Clay Nagle

Calf Roping
Jody Wacker
Keaton Schaffer
Tate Benson
Brandon Krueger

Team Roping
Jason Handy
Jesse Fleming
Ben Arye
Bill Arye
Jody Wacker
Shay Wacker
Jeff Garberg
Wes Saul

Lady Barrels
Kaela Murphy
Taylour Russell
Alayne Bickford
Rayna Rice
Shelley Murphy

Scobey

Town
Glendive
Baker

Town
Alexander ND
Poplar

Town
Shelly ID
Glendive
Wolf Point

Dillon

Town
Shawmut

Town
Cascade
Prairie City, SD
Augusta
Circle

Town
Melstone
Scobey
Scobey

Town
Scobey
Wolf Point
Glendive
Glendive
Melstone
Melstone
Scobey
Scobey

Town
Helena
Conrad
Havre
Sidney
Helena

Score
69
65

Score
8.6
13.4

Score
65
60
60
48

Score
74

Time
4.9
5.1
6.0
8.0

Time
9.6
9.7

15.0
17.2

Time
6.1

7.4

11.9

16.6

Time
17.32
17.52
17.54
17.57
17.6

$$$ Won
$411.33

$308.49

$$$Won
$184.26

$138.19

$$$ Won
$335.02

$251.26
$167.51
$83.75

$$$ Won
$586.28

$$$ Won
$545.33

$409.00
$272.67
$136.33

$$$ Won
$567.67

$425.75
$283.83
$141.92

$$$ Won
$422.49

$316.87
$211.25

$105.62

$$$ Won
$638.25

$528.21
$418.17
$308.12
$198.08
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Kiana Simonson

Lady Breakaway
Amber Crowley
Calli Otoupalik

Jade Benson
Samantha Jorgenson
Justinn Marshall

Jr Barrels
Calli Otoupalik
Shai McDonald

Alexis McDonald
Kaylee Rasmussen

Jr Breakaway
Culley Morgan
Luke Murphy

Shai McDonald

Loring

Town
Poplar
Arlee
Scobey
Watford City ND
Saco

Town
Arlee
Loring
Loring
Med Lake

Town
Billings
Helena
Loring

17.61

Time
3.2
3.2
3.2
4.2
4.5

Time
17.75
18.01
18.20
18.8

Time
3.9
5.0

16.6

$110.04

$$$ Won
$452.89
$452.89
$452.89
$220.78
$118.88

$$$ Won
$123.55
$92.66

$61.78

$30.89

$$$ Won
$95.04
$71.28
$47.52



