NORTHERN RODEO ASSOCIATION Scobey

Place	Bareback	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
1	KC France	Glendive	69	\$411.33
2	Sylvan LaCross	Baker	65	\$308.49
		_	_	
Place	Sr Mens Breakaway	Town	Score	\$\$\$Won
1	Les Haugen	Alexander ND	8.6	\$184.26
2	Darryl Crowley	Poplar	13.4	\$138.19
Place	Saddle Bronc	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
1	Wyatt Hurst	Shelly ID	65	\$335.02
2\3	Brett Burman	Glendive	60	\$251.26
2\3	Chase Casterline	Wolf Point	60	\$167.51
4	Cody Miller	Dillon	48	\$83.75
Place	Bull Riding	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
1	Andrew Smith	Shawmut	74	\$586.28
Place	Steer Wrestling	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Michael Gollaher	Cascade	4.9	\$545.33
2	Casey Olson	Prairie City, SD	5.1	\$409.00
3	Ross Mosher	Augusta	6.0	\$272.67
4	Clay Nagle	Circle	8.0	\$136.33
7	City Magic	Circic	0.0	Ψ130.33
Diago	Calf Roping	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
Place				
1	Jody Wacker	Melstone	9.6	\$567.67
1 2	Jody Wacker Keaton Schaffer	Melstone Scobey	9.6 9.7	\$567.67 \$425.75
1 2 3	Jody Wacker Keaton Schaffer Tate Benson	Melstone	9.6 9.7 15.0	\$567.67 \$425.75 \$283.83
1 2	Jody Wacker Keaton Schaffer	Melstone Scobey	9.6 9.7	\$567.67 \$425.75
1 2 3	Jody Wacker Keaton Schaffer Tate Benson	Melstone Scobey	9.6 9.7 15.0	\$567.67 \$425.75 \$283.83
1 2 3 4	Jody Wacker Keaton Schaffer Tate Benson Brandon Krueger	Melstone Scobey Scobey	9.6 9.7 15.0 17.2	\$567.67 \$425.75 \$283.83 \$141.92
1 2 3 4	Jody Wacker Keaton Schaffer Tate Benson Brandon Krueger Team Roping	Melstone Scobey Scobey Town	9.6 9.7 15.0 17.2 Time	\$567.67 \$425.75 \$283.83 \$141.92 \$\$\$ Won
1 2 3 4	Jody Wacker Keaton Schaffer Tate Benson Brandon Krueger Team Roping Jason Handy	Melstone Scobey Scobey Town Scobey	9.6 9.7 15.0 17.2 Time	\$567.67 \$425.75 \$283.83 \$141.92 \$\$\$ Won
1 2 3 4 Place 1	Jody Wacker Keaton Schaffer Tate Benson Brandon Krueger Team Roping Jason Handy Jesse Fleming	Melstone Scobey Scobey Town Scobey Wolf Point	9.6 9.7 15.0 17.2 Time 6.1	\$567.67 \$425.75 \$283.83 \$141.92 \$\$\$ Won \$422.49
1 2 3 4 Place 1	Jody Wacker Keaton Schaffer Tate Benson Brandon Krueger Team Roping Jason Handy Jesse Fleming Ben Arye	Melstone Scobey Scobey Town Scobey Wolf Point Glendive	9.6 9.7 15.0 17.2 Time 6.1	\$567.67 \$425.75 \$283.83 \$141.92 \$\$\$ Won \$422.49
1 2 3 4 Place 1	Jody Wacker Keaton Schaffer Tate Benson Brandon Krueger Team Roping Jason Handy Jesse Fleming Ben Arye Bill Arye	Melstone Scobey Scobey Town Scobey Wolf Point Glendive Glendive Melstone Melstone	9.6 9.7 15.0 17.2 Time 6.1 7.4	\$567.67 \$425.75 \$283.83 \$141.92 \$\$\$ Won \$422.49 \$316.87
1 2 3 4 Place 1	Jody Wacker Keaton Schaffer Tate Benson Brandon Krueger Team Roping Jason Handy Jesse Fleming Ben Arye Bill Arye Jody Wacker Shay Wacker Jeff Garberg	Melstone Scobey Scobey Town Scobey Wolf Point Glendive Glendive Melstone	9.6 9.7 15.0 17.2 Time 6.1 7.4	\$567.67 \$425.75 \$283.83 \$141.92 \$\$\$ Won \$422.49 \$316.87
1 2 3 4 Place 1 2	Jody Wacker Keaton Schaffer Tate Benson Brandon Krueger Team Roping Jason Handy Jesse Fleming Ben Arye Bill Arye Jody Wacker Shay Wacker	Melstone Scobey Scobey Town Scobey Wolf Point Glendive Glendive Melstone Melstone	9.6 9.7 15.0 17.2 Time 6.1 7.4 11.9	\$567.67 \$425.75 \$283.83 \$141.92 \$\$\$ Won \$422.49 \$316.87 \$211.25
1 2 3 4 Place 1 2	Jody Wacker Keaton Schaffer Tate Benson Brandon Krueger Team Roping Jason Handy Jesse Fleming Ben Arye Bill Arye Jody Wacker Shay Wacker Jeff Garberg	Melstone Scobey Scobey Town Scobey Wolf Point Glendive Glendive Melstone Melstone Scobey	9.6 9.7 15.0 17.2 Time 6.1 7.4 11.9	\$567.67 \$425.75 \$283.83 \$141.92 \$\$\$ Won \$422.49 \$316.87 \$211.25
1 2 3 4 Place 1 2 3	Jody Wacker Keaton Schaffer Tate Benson Brandon Krueger Team Roping Jason Handy Jesse Fleming Ben Arye Bill Arye Jody Wacker Shay Wacker Jeff Garberg Wes Saul	Melstone Scobey Scobey Town Scobey Wolf Point Glendive Glendive Melstone Melstone Scobey Scobey	9.6 9.7 15.0 17.2 Time 6.1 7.4 11.9	\$567.67 \$425.75 \$283.83 \$141.92 \$\$\$ Won \$422.49 \$316.87 \$211.25 \$105.62
1 2 3 4 Place 1 2 3 4	Jody Wacker Keaton Schaffer Tate Benson Brandon Krueger Team Roping Jason Handy Jesse Fleming Ben Arye Bill Arye Jody Wacker Shay Wacker Jeff Garberg Wes Saul Lady Barrels	Melstone Scobey Scobey Town Scobey Wolf Point Glendive Glendive Melstone Melstone Scobey Scobey Town	9.6 9.7 15.0 17.2 Time 6.1 7.4 11.9 16.6	\$567.67 \$425.75 \$283.83 \$141.92 \$\$\$ Won \$422.49 \$316.87 \$211.25 \$105.62
1 2 3 4 Place 1 2 3 4 Place	Jody Wacker Keaton Schaffer Tate Benson Brandon Krueger Team Roping Jason Handy Jesse Fleming Ben Arye Bill Arye Jody Wacker Shay Wacker Shay Wacker Jeff Garberg Wes Saul Lady Barrels Kaela Murphy	Melstone Scobey Scobey Town Scobey Wolf Point Glendive Glendive Melstone Melstone Scobey Scobey Town Helena	9.6 9.7 15.0 17.2 Time 6.1 7.4 11.9 16.6 Time 17.32	\$567.67 \$425.75 \$283.83 \$141.92 \$\$\$ Won \$422.49 \$316.87 \$211.25 \$105.62 \$\$\$ Won \$638.25
1 2 3 4 Place 1 2 3 4 Place 1 2	Jody Wacker Keaton Schaffer Tate Benson Brandon Krueger Team Roping Jason Handy Jesse Fleming Ben Arye Bill Arye Jody Wacker Shay Wacker Shay Wacker Jeff Garberg Wes Saul Lady Barrels Kaela Murphy Taylour Russell	Melstone Scobey Scobey Town Scobey Wolf Point Glendive Glendive Melstone Melstone Scobey Scobey Town Helena Conrad	9.6 9.7 15.0 17.2 Time 6.1 7.4 11.9 16.6 Time 17.32 17.52	\$567.67 \$425.75 \$283.83 \$141.92 \$\$\$ Won \$422.49 \$316.87 \$211.25 \$105.62 \$\$\$ Won \$638.25 \$528.21

6	Kiana Simonson	Loring	17.61	\$110.04	
Place	Lady Breakaway	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won	
1\2\3	Amber Crowley	Poplar	3.2	\$452.89	
1\2\3	Calli Otoupalik	Arlee	3.2	\$452.89	
1\2\3	Jade Benson	Scobey	3.2	\$452.89	
4	Samantha Jorgenson	Watford City ND	4.2	\$220.78	
5	Justinn Marshall	Saco	4.5	\$118.88	
Place	Jr Barrels	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won	
1	Calli Otoupalik	Arlee	17.75	\$123.55	
2	Shai McDonald	Loring	18.01	\$92.66	
3	Alexis McDonald	Loring	18.20	\$61.78	
4	Kaylee Rasmussen	Med Lake	18.8	\$30.89	
Place	Jr Breakaway	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won	
1	Culley Morgan	Billings	3.9	\$95.04	
2	Luke Murphy	Helena	5.0	\$71.28	
3	Shai McDonald	Loring	16.6	\$47.52	